
Bull Sales 2021

For more information please contact your preferred selling agent.

Date Time Sale Agent

Saturday, 27 March 10am Trails West Texas Longhorn Sale Nutrien

Friday, 30 July 11am Lawson Angus Bull Sale Nutrien

Monday, 30 August 11am Advance Annual Bull Sale Elders

Wednesday, 1 September 11am Roma Brahman & Queenslander Sale Elders

Friday, 3 September 10am Roma Brangus Sale
Elders
GDL

Monday, 6 September 
(to be confirmed)

11am Roma Poll Hereford Bull Sale PJH

Wednesday, 8 September 12pm Heartland Bull Sale
TopX
PJH

Friday, 10 September 11am Casa Toro Simmental
Elders
GDL

Wednesday, 15 September 11am Fairfield Charolais Bull Sale
Elders
Watkins

Friday, 17 September 10.30am Pathfinder Angus TopX

Friday, 24 September 11am Bonnydale Black Simmental Bull Sale Elders

Friday, 22 October 11am Roma Droughtmaster Bull sale
Nutrien
Elders
GDL


